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B R E A K F A S T M A I N S

A L L  D A Y  B R U N C H

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

EGG SANDWICHES (V)

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

PULLED BEEF FLATBREAD

VEGAN BURGER (VG)

HALLOUMI FLATBREAD (V)

SOUP OF THE DAY

CHEESEBURGER

BACON

SAUSAGES

BACON & SAUSAGE

VEGAN BACON (VG) 

VEGAN SAUSAGE (VG) 

Please make a member of staff aware of any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering, all our food is prepared in an environment where nuts & gluten are used.   

V = VEGETARIAN   VG = VEGAN

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT DAILY CAKES & SPECIALS

EGGS BENEDICT

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (V) 

EGGS ANYWAY (V)

GREEK YOGHURT BOWL (V)

LOADED SOURDOUGH TOAST (V)

CHICKEN FLATBREAD

AÇAI BOWL (V)

SMASHED DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Mushroom, Tomato, Baked Beans, 
Mini Hash Browns, Eggs Anyway, Toasted Sourdough.
ADD BLACK PUDDING +£1.50

Chicken Breast, Baby Gem Lettuce, Bacon Lardons, Croutons, 
Parmesan, Caesar Dressing. MAKE VEGAN +£1.50

Pulled Beef With Tzatziki, Gem Lettuce & Sweet Chilli Jam, 
Served On A Charred Flatbread Topped With Pomegranate.

Served On A French Brioche Bun With Vegan Cheese, Gem 
Lettuce, Tomatoes & Gherkins With Your Choice Of Mayo. 

With Grilled Halloumi, Tzatziki, Gem Lettuce &
Sweet Chilli Jam Served On A Charred Flatbread.

Served With Sourdough

Served With A Beef Patty, Cheese, Gem Lettuce, Ketchup, And Fries.

English Muffin, Cured Ham, Poached Eggs,
Hollandaise Sauce. UPGRADE TO BACON +£2.50
OR SMOKED SALMON +£3.95

Served On A French Brioche Bun With Fried Chicken Breast 
Marinated In Honey Sriracha Sauce With Gem Lettuce, Tomato, 
And Your Choice Of Mayonnaise.

Vegan Bacon, Vegan Sausage, Mushroom, Tomato, 
Vegan Black Pudding, Baked Beans, Mini Hash Browns, 
Eggs Anyway, Toasted Sourdough.

Eggs Poached, Scrambled or Fried On Toasted Sourdough. 
ADD BACON, HALLOUMI OR AVOCADO +£2.50.
ADD SMOKED SALMON +£3.95

Served With Fresh Granola, Honey & Fresh Fruit
ADD PEANUT BUTTER, NUTELLA, KINDER, OR LOTUS
FOR +£1.95 EACH

Served With Your Choice Of Nutella, Biscoff,
Peanut Butter, Baked Beans, Jam & Butter.

Golden Yolk Eggs & Cheddar Cheese Served On A French 
Brioche Bun With Your Choice Of Mayonnaise.

ADD BACON (+£2.50), SAUSAGE (£2.50), AVOCADO (+£2.50), HALLOUMI 
(+£2.50), MUSHROOMS, (+£1.95), OR SMOKED SALMON (£3.95).

ADD EXTRA HOUSE-MADE MAYONNAISE: CHIPOTLE, GARLIC, SWEET CHILLI, SRIRACHA, 
ORIGINIAL OR VEGAN + £0.75

Seasoned Chicken Breast With Tzatziki,Gem Lettuce & Sweet Chilli 
Jam Served On A Charred Flatbread Topped With Pomegranate. 
MAKE VEGAN FOR +£1.50

Greene’s Acai Blend Topped With Gluten Free
Granola, Banana, Berries & Honey. ADD PEANUT BUTTER,
NUTELLA, KINDER, OR LOTUS FOR +£1.95 EACH

ADD MINI HASH BROWNS TO ANY BREAKFAST DISH £3.50

ADD EGG TO ANY FOR £1.50

Served On A French Brioche Bun With Two Seasoned Smashed 
Beef Patties With Cheddar Cheese, Gem Lettuce, Tomatoes & 
Gherkins With Your Choice Of Mayo. ADD BACON FOR +£2.50

SERVED UNTIL 11:45
ALL OUR MEAT IS SUPPLIED BY SADDLEWORTH BUTCHER STANLEY ODGEN

AVAILABLE FROM 12.15. ALL MAINS ARE SERVED WITHOUT SIDES; PLEASE ADD YOUR 
SIDES FROM THE SMALL PLATES SECTION.

ADD EXTRA HOUSE-MADE MAYONNAISE: CHIPOTLE, GARLIC, SWEET CHILLI,
SRIRACHA, ORIGINAL OR VEGAN + £0.75

ADD EXTRA HOUSE-MADE MAYONNAISE: CHIPOTLE, GARLIC, SWEET CHILLI,
SRIRACHA, ORIGINAL OR VEGAN + £0.75

ALL BREAKFAST SANDWICHES ARE SERVED ON FRENCH BRIOCHE.
ALL OUR MEAT IS SUPPLIED BY SADDLEWORTH BUTCHER STANLEY ODGEN.

AVAILABLE FROM 12:15

£8.95

£8.95

£7.25

£5.75

£4.35

£5.35

£8.95

S M A L L  P L A T E S

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

CHEESY BEEF LOADED FRIES OR HASHBROWNS

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES OR HASHBROWNS (V)

FRIES (VG)

SALT & PEPPER HASH BROWNS (VG)

SALT & PEPPER LOADED FRIES OR HASHBROWNS

Served With Your Choice Of Mayonnaise.

Served With Pulled Beef & Crispy Onions.

Served With Greek Yoghurt & Sweet Chilli Jam (V).

Served With Truffle Oil & Parmesan Cheese, Topped With Chives.

Served With Fried Chicken, Spring Onions, Red Chillies,
Sweet Chilli Mayo, And Sesame Seeds. MAKE VEGAN FOR +£1.50

C H I L D R E N S  M E N U

A Muffin filled with Either Ham, Cheese Or Both, Served With a Bowl 
of Mixed Berries, Apple Juice and A Children’s Ice Cream.  £6.95

CHICKEN TENDERS, CHIPS & BEANS



£5.50
£5.50

£7.95

£8.25

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£5.50

£5.75

£5.50

£5.50

£7.75

£5.50

£6.25

25ML

250ML175ML

MIXERS: LEMONADE £2.95 , TONIC, SLIMLINE TONIC £2.95

(ALL SERVED WITH CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS)

ADD PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT OUR COCKTAIL SPECIALS.

50ML

BOTTLE

£10.50
£10.50

£23.50

£24.50

£23.50

£23.50

£27.95

£23.50

£25.95

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£7.95

£10.50

H O T  D R I N K S

C O C K T A I L S

H O T  C H O C O L A T E S

I C E  C R E A M  M I L K S H A K E S

S P I R I T S

W I N E S

B O T T L E S

D R I N K S  S P E C I A L S

S O F T  D R I N K S

MANCHESTER GIN                                         
MANCHESTER PINK                                   

WHITE

ROSÉ

RED

SPARKLING

BON COURAGE

SAUVIGNON BLANC   

SAN GIORGIO PINOT BLUSH   

OLD STATION MALBEC   

NUA PROSECCO

SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO   

770 MILES ZINFANDEL    

LOMAS CARERRA MERLOT

£3.10
£3.10
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£2.50
£3.80
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50

£4.20
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£4.20
£5.50

£3.85
£3.95

£2.45
£2.45
£1.50
£1.50
£2.75

£4.95

£5.95

WHITE AMERICANO 
BLACK AMERICANO 
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO 
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO
MOCHA
ENGLISH TEA
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT TEA 
BABY CHINO 

REGULAR 
KINDER 
LOTUS
NUTELLA

STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CHOCOLATE

COOKIES & CREAM OR LOTUS

PERONI
MIXED FRUITS KOPPARBERG 

AFFOGATO
ICED COFFEE

COKE
DIET COKE 
WATER
SPARKLING WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO,
LEMON OR ORANGE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE 

SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY

ADD CARAMEL,HAZELNUT, VANILLA OR LOTUS SYRUP FOR £0.75

ADD KINDER, NUTELLA OR LOTUS SAUCE +£1.50

ADD SYRUPS (CARAMEL,HAZELNUT, VANILLA OR LOTUS SYRUP FOR £0.75).
DAIRY ALTERNATIVE MILK AVAILABLE (OAT OR SOYA) +£0.65

D O G  M E N U

£1.95

£1.95

£1.50

£2.95

DOG SAUSAGE

DOG BACON

PUPPUCINO

DOGGY ICE CREAM

MOJITO

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ

MIMOSA

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

Please make a member of staff aware of any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering, all our food is prepared in an environment where nuts & gluten are used.   

V = VEGETARIAN   VG = VEGAN

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT DAILY CAKES & SPECIALS


