GREENE'S

BISTRO & PARLOUR

BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL 11:45

ALL OUR MEAT IS SUPPLIED BY SADDLEWORTH BUTCHER STANLEY ODGEN

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

£13.50

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Mushroom, Tomato, Baked Beans, Mini Hash Browns, Eggs Anyway, Toasted Sourdough.

ADD BLACK PUDDING +£1.50

£1425

VECETARIAN BREAKFAST (V)
Vegan Bacon, Vegan Sausage, Mushroom, Tomato,
Vegan Black Pudding, Baked Beans, Mini Hash Browns,
Eggs Anyway, Toasted Sourdough.

EGGS BENEDICT

£10.95

English Muffin, Cured Ham, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce. UPGRADE TO BACON +£2.50 OR SMOKED SALMON +£3.95

ADD MINI HASH BROWNS TO ANY BREAKFAST DISH £3.50

ALL DAY BRUNCH

ALL BREAKFAST SANDWICHES ARE SERVED ON FRENCH BRIOCHE.
ALL OUR MEAT IS SUPPLIED BY SADDLEWORTH BUTCHER STANLEY ODGEN.

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BACON	£5.70
SAUSAGES	£5.95
BACON & SAUSAGE	£7.50
VEGAN BACON (VG)	£6.80
VEGAN SAUSAGE (VG)	£6.80

ADD EGG TO ANY FOR £1.50

AÇAI BOWL (V) £10.45

Greene's Acai Blend Topped With Gluten Free Granola, Banana, Berries & Honey, ADD PEANUT BUTTER, NUTELLA, KINDER, OR LOTUS FOR +£1.95 EACH

EGGS ANYWAY (V) £8.95 Eggs Poached, Scrambled or Fried On Toasted Sourdough. ADD BACON, HALLOUMI OR AVOCADO +£2.50.

ADD SMOKED SALMON +£3.95

GREEK YOGHURT BOWL (V) \$7.50
Served With Fresh Granola, Honey & Fresh Fruit

ADD PEANUT BUTTER, NUTELLA, KINDER, OR LOTUS

FOR +£1.95 EACH

LOADED SOURDOUGH TOAST (V) £5.50

Served With Your Choice Of Nutella, Biscoff, Peanut Butter, Baked Beans, Jam & Butter.

EGG SANDWICHES (V) £7.50

Golden Yolk Eggs & Cheddar Cheese Served On A French Brioche Bun With Your Choice Of Mayonnaise.

ADD BACON (+£2.50), SAUSAGE (£2.50), AVOCADO (+£2.50), HALLOUMI (+£2.50), MUSHROOMS, (+£1.95), OR SMOKED SALMON (£3.95).

ADD EXTRA HOUSE-MADE MAYONNAISE: CHIPOTLE, GARLIC, SWEET CHILLI, SRIRACHA, ORIGINIAL OR VEGAN + £0.75

MAINS

AVAILABLE FROM 12.15, ALL MAINS ARE SERVED WITHOUT SIDES; PLEASE ADD YOUR SIDES FROM THE SMALL PLATES SECTION.

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

£13.50

Chicken Breast, Baby Gem Lettuce, Bacon Lardons, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing, MAKE VEGAN +£1.50

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

£11.75

Served On A French Brioche Bun With Fried Chicken Breast Marinated In Honey Sriracha Sauce With Gem Lettuce, Tomato, And Your Choice Of Mayonnaise.

SMASHED DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

£12.50

Served On A French Brioche Bun With Two Seasoned Smashed Beef Patties With Cheddar Cheese, Gem Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cherkins With Your Choice Of Mayo, ADD BACON FOR +£2.50

VEGAN BURGER (VG)

£11.95

Served On A French Brioche Bun With Vegan Cheese, Gem Lettuce, Tomatoes & Cherkins With Your Choice Of Mayo.

CHICKEN FLATBREAD

£11.95

Seasoned Chicken Breast With Tzatziki, Gem Lettuce & Sweet Chilli Jam Served On A Charred Flatbread Topped With Pomegranate.

MAKE VEGAN FOR +£1.50

PULLED BEEF FLATBREAD

£11.95

Pulled Beef With Tzatziki, Gem Lettuce & Sweet Chilli Jam, Served On A Charred Flatbread Topped With Pomegranate.

HALLOUMI FLATBREAD (V)

£11.95

With Grilled Halloumi, Tzatziki, Gem Lettuce & Sweet Chilli Iam Served On A Charred Flatbread.

SOUP OF THE DAY

£8.95

Served With Sourdough

ADD EXTRA HOUSE-MADE MAYONNAISE: CHIPOTLE, GARLIC, SWEET CHILLI,

SRIRACHA, ORIGINAL OR VEGAN + £0.75

SMALL PLATES

AVAII ABI F FROM 12:15

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

£8.95

Served With Your Choice Of Mayonnaise.

SALT & PEPPER LOADED FRIES OR HASHBROWNS Served With Fried Chicken, Spring Onions, Red Chillies,

£8.95

Sweet Chilli Mayo, And Sesame Seeds. MAKE VEGAN FOR +£1.50

CHEESY BEEF LOADED FRIES OR HASHBROWNS

£8.95

Served With Pulled Beef & Crispy Onions.

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)

£7.25

Served With Greek Yoghurt & Sweet Chilli Jam (V).

V) £5.75

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES OR HASHBROWNS (V)Served With Truffle Oil & Parmesan Cheese, Topped With Chives.

FRIES (VG)

£4.35

SALT & PEPPER HASH BROWNS (VG)

£5.35

ADD EXTRA HOUSE-MADE MAYONNAISE CHIPOTLE, GARLIC, SWEET CHILLI, SRIRACHA, ORIGINAL OR VEGAN + \$0.75

CHILDRENS MENU

A Muffin filled with Either Ham, Cheese Or Both, Served With a Bowl of Mixed Berries, Apple Juice and A Children's Ice Cream. £6.95

CHICKEN TENDERS, CHIPS & BEANS

£6.75

CHEESEBURGER

£9.95

Served With A Beef Patty, Cheese, Gem Lettuce, Ketchup, And Fries.

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT DAILY CAKES & SPECIALS

GREENE'S

BISTRO & PARLOUR

DRINKS SPECIALS		HOT CHOCOLATES (ALL SERVED WITH CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS)	
AFFOGATO ICED COFFEE ADD CARAMEL,HAZELNUT, VANILLA OR LOTUS ADD KINDER, NUTELLA OR LOTUS		REGULAR KINDER LOTUS NUTELLA	£4.20 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
HOT DRINKS		ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES	
WHITE AMERICANO BLACK AMERICANO LATTE CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE ESPRESSO	£3.10 £3.10 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £2.50	STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CHOCOLATE COOKIES & CREAM OR LOTUS COCKTAILS ADD PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT OUR (£6.95
MOCHA ENGLISH TEA EARL GREY	£3.80 £2.50 £2.75	MOJITO PASSION FRUIT MARTINI	£10.50 £10.50
PEPPERMINT TEA BABY CHINO ADD SYRUPS (CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, VANILLA OR LO	£2.75 £2.50	LIMONCELLO SPRITZ APEROL SPRITZ MIMOSA	£10.50 £10.50 £7.95
SOFT DRINKS		SPIRITS 25	ML 50ML
COKE DIET COKE WATER SPARKLING WATER SAN PELLEGRINO,	£2.45 £2.45 £1.50 £1.50 £2.75	MANCHESTER GIN £5.5	50 £10.50 50 £10.50
LEMON OR ORANGE FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JU		WINES 175ML 250ML BOTTLE	
SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY	£5.95	WHITE	3.95 £25.95
BOTTLES		SAUVIGNON BLANC SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO £5.50 £7	'.95 £23.50
PERONI MIXED FRUITS KOPPARBERG	£4.20 £5.50	ROSÉ SAN GIORGIO PINOT BLUSH £5.50 £7	
DOG MENU		770 MILES ZINFANDEL £5.75 £8 <u>RED</u>	3.25 £24.50
DOG SAUSAGE DOG BACON	£1.95 £1.95		7.95 £23.50 7.95 £23.50
PUPPUCINO DOGGY ICE CREAM	£1.50 £2.95	SPARKLING NUA PROSECCO £7.75	£27.95